TEAM

Salty Dog
Orson's #2
Tiny's #2
Booster's
Orson's #1
Mikey's
Tracker's

Tiny's #1
Lakeside

Name
Blackie

Jim Peterson
Jim

Joe

Clay

Mark Harty
TJ Foster
Milo
Dominic
Debby Boese
Bob

Mike Schettle
Mike Wing
Gilbert

Greg

Kevin

Carlee
Carlos

Bob

Sherri

JoeR

Erik

Ty

Luke Harty
Slick

Jerry Z

Gred Strelow
Tiny

Tony

Dave

Joe

John

Javi Poventud
Steve
Darnell
Adrian

Guy

Charlie

Len

Tom K
Jeremy

Kory

Fall Monday Standings

w L Match Wins

76 32 10

69 39 10

67 41 8

61 47 8

46 62 6

48 60 5

44 64 5

46 62 3

40 68 3

INDV Stats

Team Wins Loses
Tiny's #2 22 11
Orson's #2 21 12
Booster's 20 13
Booster's 19 14
Booster's 17 16
Orson's #2 21 9
Salty Dog 18 12
Orson's 1 13 17
Trackers 9 21
Mikey's 8 22
Lakeside 8 22
Salty Dog 21 6
Mikey's 16 11
Tiny's #2 12 15
Lakeside 12 15
Orson's 1 11 16
Lakeside 11 16
Orson's 1 10 17
Tiny's #1 9 18
Tiny's #1 8 19
Tiny's #2 18 6
Salty Dog 18 6
Trackers 6 18
Orson's #2 12 9
Trackers 11 10
Mikey's 6 12
Orson's #2 10 5
Tiny's #1 4 11
Trackers 8 4
Mikey's 5 7
Tiny's #1 6 3
Tiny's #2 6 3
Salty Dog 3 3
Lakeside 0 6
Tiny's #2 3 0
Tiny's #2 2 1
Orson's 1 2 1
Salty Dog 2 1
Tiny's #1 1 2
Mikey's 1 2
Orson's 1 0 3
Trackers 0 3

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Total
33
33
33
33
33
30
30
30
30
30
30
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
24
24
24
21
21
18
15
15
12
12
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%

66.67%
63.64%
60.61%
57.58%
51.52%
70.00%
60.00%
43.33%
30.00%
26.67%
26.67%
77.78%
59.26%
44.44%
44.44%
40.74%
40.74%
37.04%
33.33%
29.63%
75.00%
75.00%
25.00%
57.14%
52.38%
33.33%
66.67%
26.67%
66.67%
41.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
33.33%
33.33%
0.00%
0.00%



