Fall Monday Standings

TEAM	W	L	Match Wins	
Salty Dog	76	32	10	1st
Orson's #2	69	39	10	2nd
Tiny's #2	67	41	8	3rd
Booster's	61	47	8	4th
Orson's #1	46	62	6	5th
Mikey's	48	60	5	6th
Tracker's	44	64	5	7th
Tiny's #1	46	62	3	8th
Lakeside	40	68	3	9th

INDV Stats

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	VD V Stats			
Name	Team	Wins Loses	Tota	al 9	%
Blackie	Tiny's #2	22	11	33	66.67%
Jim Peterson	Orson's #2	21	12	33	63.64%
Jim	Booster's	20	13	33	60.61%
Joe	Booster's	19	14	33	57.58%
Clay	Booster's	17	16	33	51.52%
Mark Harty	Orson's #2	21	9	30	70.00%
TJ Foster	Salty Dog	18	12	30	60.00%
Milo	Orson's 1	13	17	30	43.33%
Dominic	Trackers	9	21	30	30.00%
Debby Boese	Mikey's	8	22	30	26.67%
Bob	Lakeside	8	22	30	26.67%
Mike Schettle	Salty Dog	21	6	27	77.78%
Mike Wing	Mikey's	16	11	27	59.26%
Gilbert	Tiny's #2	12	15	27	44.44%
Greg	Lakeside	12	15	27	44.44%
Kevin	Orson's 1	11	16	27	40.74%
Carlee	Lakeside	11	16	27	40.74%
Carlos	Orson's 1	10	17	27	37.04%
Bob	Tiny's #1	9	18	27	33.33%
Sherri	Tiny's #1	8	19	27	29.63%
Joe R	Tiny's #2	18	6	24	75.00%
Erik	Salty Dog	18	6	24	75.00%
Ту	Trackers	6	18	24	25.00%
Luke Harty	Orson's #2	12	9	21	57.14%
Slick	Trackers	11	10	21	52.38%
Jerry Z	Mikey's	6	12	18	33.33%
Gred Strelow	Orson's #2	10	5	15	66.67%
Tiny	Tiny's #1	4	11	15	26.67%
Tony	Trackers	8	4	12	66.67%
Dave	Mikey's	5	7	12	41.67%
Joe	Tiny's #1	6	3	9	66.67%
John	, Tiny's #2	6	3	9	66.67%
Javi Poventud	Salty Dog	3	3	6	50.00%
Steve	Lakeside	0	6	6	0.00%
Darnell	Tiny's #2	3	0	3	100.00%
Adrian	Tiny's #2	2	1	3	66.67%
Guy	Orson's 1	2	1	3	66.67%
Charlie	Salty Dog	2	1	3	66.67%
Len	Tiny's #1	1	2	3	33.33%
Tom K	Mikey's	1	2	3	33.33%
Jeremy	Orson's 1	0	3	3	0.00%
Kory	Trackers	0	3	3	0.00%
KUI Y	11 dCKE15	U	3	3	0.00%